Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract. 2024/02/09 DOC-003185 Rev A
BUC
C-BAND 5W
ELMTBC
SPECIFICATIONS
Output Power (P1dB) 37 dBm min.

Protection Rating IP67
ELEMENT SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR F: Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
N: Type N Connector (50 Ohm)
FREQUENCY S: Standard
P: Palapa
I: Insat
W: Wide
E: Extended
OPERATING	 BLANK: -40 to +55 °C
TEMPERATURE	 T: -40 TO +60 °C
ELMTBC005T-PN
ELEMENT SERIES
B: BUC
C: C-Band
POWER
005: 5W
FREQUENCY BANDS
S: Standard P: Palapa I: Insat W: Wide E: Extended
Transmit Frequency (GHz) 5.850 - 6.425 6.425 - 6.725 6.725 - 7.025 5.850 - 6.725 6.425 - 7.025
L.O. Frequency (GHz) 4.90 5.275 5.75 4.90 5.275
IF Frequency (MHz) 950 - 1525 1150 - 1450 975 - 1275 950 - 1825 1150 - 1750
Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract. 2024/02/09 DOC-003185 Rev A
C-BAND 5W: ELMTBC
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Esatcom Inc                                 Tel                        Email